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51cc 4-6 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 509 Jackson Statzer 147
2. 99 Blake Abboud 104
3. 1 Raylan Baker 78
4. 214 Mckinley Thomas 77
5. 222 Aiden Sage 76
6. 703 Chris Scott 61
7. 300 Asten Dobson 60
8. 18 Charlee Holmberg 54
9. 933 Brody Fesperman 52

10. 8 Tanner Miller 47
11. 3 Carter Schutte 42
12. 394 Tucker Duggins 37
13. 268 Damion Floyd 36
14. 187 Carter Rominger 35
15. 525 Lawson Deaton 25
16. 616 Landon Brady 23
17. 525 Lawson Deatan 22
18. 14 Keegan Bailey 21
19. 22 Kaylann Goodrich 16
20. 222/ Camdyn Villano 15
21. 21 Brayton Damron 13
22. 45 Samuel Hall 11

95 Ryder Hill 11
24. 6 Emma Lowrance 10
25. 619 Taylor Baird 9

126 John Flack 9
27. 222x Roczen Adkins 7
28. 955 Paxtyn Hollister 5
29. 110 James Dellinger 1

177 Brinley Shephard 1
51cc 7-8 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 96 Gavin Abboud 125
2. 18 Aiden Kertzie 90
3. 157 Carter Koch 77
4. 3 Ty Walser 74
5. 308 Cy Cooper 53
6. 814 Jaxon Andrews 51
7. 111 Caleb Colgan 48
8. 351 Daxton Niten 45
9. 777 Nicholas Doyle 36

10. 96/ Brentlee Latimer 34
11. 126 John Flack 25

5 Easton Kerby 25
13. 14 Keegan Bailey 23
14. 222 Jeremiah Villano 22

295 Carson Ballinger 22
16. 99 Weston Stalls 20

82 Kaleb Smith 20
221 Brodie Minnix 20

19. 102 Daniel Leach 18
20. 81 Hunter Griffin 14
21. 110 James Dellinger 13

10 Haven Johnson 13
7 Corbin Burry 13

24. 623 Mason Garza 11



25. 337 Grayson Splendore 10

213 Austin Brown 10
27. 418 Lane Harvey 9
28. 51 Noah Compton 8
29. 100 Macy Lineberry 7
30. 9 Sage Lackey 6
31. 55 Conner Chastain 5
32. 56 Caleb Lovik 1

51cc Open 4-8 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 96 Gavin Abboud 125
2. 509 Jackson Statzer 92
3. 18 Aiden Kertzie 87
4. 157 Carter Koch 86
5. 4 Anderson Talbert 84
6. 3 Ty Walser 63
7. 308 Cy Cooper 54
8. 95 Ryder Hill 41
9. 351 Daxton Niten 40

10. 96/ Brentlee Latimer 35
126 John Flack 35

12. 14 Keegan Bailey 30
13. 777 Nicholas Doyle 28
14. 5 Easton Kerby 25
15. 814 Jaxon Andrews 24
16. 110 James Dellinger 23
17. 295 Carson Ballinger 22
18. 222 Jeremiah Villano 20
19. 10 Haven Johnson 19
20. 99 Weston Stalls 18

221 Brodie Minnix 18
22. 623 Mason Garza 16
23. 82 Kaleb Smith 14

81 Hunter Griffin 14
25. 102 Daniel Leach 12
26. 525 Lawson Deatan 11
27. 22 Kaylann Goodrich 10
28. 337 Grayson Splendore 8

525 Lawson Deaton 8
30. 9 Sage Lackey 7
31. 100 Macy Lineberry 5
32. 86 Case Phillips 3
33. 300 Asten Dobson 1

56 Caleb Lovik 1
4/ Jack Lester 1
45 Samuel Hall 1

65cc D 6-11 (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 481 Jayden Andrews 106
2. 16 Grant Bragg 100
3. 24 Conner Miller 92
4. 223 Bentley Lambeth 91
5. 45 Levi James 73

184 Isaac Cummings 73
7. 14 Eli Lowrance 69
8. 18 Johnathon Hendrix 54
9. 808 Mavric Gold 51

10. 6 Zane Zimmerman 48
11. 94 Madison Duggins 47

7 Anthony Matney 47
13. 111 Caleb Colgan 42



14. 514 Mason Thompson 23
15. 11 Wyatt Lester 22
16. 5 Dakota Swaim 21

7/ Braiden Cook 21
18. 11 Luke Mitchell 18
19. 19 Clint Adkins 16

33 Whitt Deas 16
21. 225 Ava Tysinger 15
22. 5 Jaxten Moses 13
23. 228 Bryson High 12
24. 22 Isaiah Daniels 10

278 Jacob Clemins 10
26. 12 Weston Lewis 9
27. 52 Collin Boroughs 7

67 Chase Lowrance 7
955 Briella Hollister 7

30. 630 Belle Cerven 5
31. 30 Gunner Baker 4

827 Zane Mcguire 4
33. 12 Emilee Reep 3
34. 319 Hayden Duncan 1

16/ Thomas Kipp 1
65cc 7-9
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Travis W. Duggins Jr 117
2. 54 Khayden Brown 84

24 Conner Miller 84
4. 23 Kolton Kinlaw 79
5. 223 Bentley Lambeth 73
6. 65 James Haltom 72
7. 14 Eli Lowrance 62

157 Carter Koch 62
9. 4 Calvin Shores 51

10. 912 Colt Lackey 47
11 Luke Mitchell 47

12. 7 Anthony Matney 36
13. 96 Gavin Abboud 25

39 Drake Shelton 25
15. 811 Hudson Kuritz 20
16. 5 Easton Kerby 18

777 Trevor Bowden 18
18. 222 Jeremiah Villano 16
19. 429 Aubrie Blackwelder 14
20. 955 Briella Hollister 13
21. 34 Toby Annas 11

67 Chase Lowrance 11
23. 111 Caleb Colgan 9
24. 18 Aiden Kertzie 8
25. 308 Cy Cooper 7
26. 52 Collin Boroughs 5

65cc 10-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 2 Cooper Rominger 134
2. 639 Finn Maready 109
3. 16 Grant Bragg 97
4. 16/ Madison Drye 90
5. 18 Johnathon Hendrix 68
6. 45 Levi James 61
7. 2 Carson Bullin 50
8. 704 Kolden Oelenberger 25
9. 3 Austin Webb 22

10. 625 Jackson Flynn 20



11. 28 Paxton Williams 16
33 Whitt Deas 16

13. 7/ Braiden Cook 15
9 Domenick Pennisi 15

15. 8 Trace Block 13
16. 319 Hayden Duncan 12
17. 16/ Thomas Kipp 9

85cc D (beginner) 9-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 128 Brayden Lewis 126
2. 19 Bo H. Talbert 123
3. 22 Brennon Williard 116
4. 9/ Anderson Smith 102
5. 88 Chase Bullins 69
6. 626 Ethan Webb 68
7. 19/ Knari Bailey 62
8. 341 Joshua Scism 60
9. 3 Tommy Thomas 58

10. 22/ Cameron Cox 53
11. 76 Maggie Sebastian 52
12. 07 Carson Smith 45
13. 7 Gage Price 42
14. 724 Urijah Jones 28
15. 9 Wyatt Colley 27
16. 413 Tyler Waugh 25
17. 510 Riley Clark 24
18. 123 Jacob Dowell 20

59.5 Dalton Burbett 20
20. 14 Izzy Hammonds 15
21. 159 Connor Johnson 14

27 Nathaniel Valdez 14
23. 808 Mavric Gold 12
24. 12 Drake Reep 10

11 Paxton Lawson 10
26. 47 Austin Kidt 8

35 Caden Smith 8
28. 227 Ayden Byrd 7
29. 2 Bryson Gray 4
30. 10 Bj Gray 2

85cc 9-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 89 Kenny Olsen 142
2. 55 Colby Snow 111
3. 83 Aiden Champion 99
4. 44 Colton Stewart 91
5. 38 Micah Taylor 74
6. 88 Chase Bullins 67
7. 65 James Haltom 59
8. 07 Carson Smith 53
9. 22 Brennon Williard 50

10. 34 Ethan Kauffman 48
11. 44e Ethan Mcmorris 47

3 Tommy Thomas 47
13. 724 Urijah Jones 42

99 Ryder Martin 42
15. 7 Gage Price 37
16. 2 Carson Bullin 36
17. 128 Brendan High 13

227 Ayden Byrd 13
19. 28 Paxton Williams 12
20. 7/ Brody Taylor 8

85cc 12-15



Pos. # Name Points
1. 288 Dyson Williard 147
2. 205 Bryson Johnson 122
3. 44 Nicholas Johnson 101
4. 9 Domenick Pennisi 86
5. 3 Jackson Bowling 85
6. 73 Allden Umberger 78
7. 90 Alex Johnson 67

7 Nathan Albright 67
9. 22/ Cameron Cox 49

10. 714 Chase Black 37
11. 441 Seth Shirley 25
12. 7 Jackson Albright 21
13. 808 James Kelley 20
14. 1 Brett Steelman 18
15. 712 Dominic Szalay 14
16. 717 Madison Kuritz 13

123 Jacob Dowell 13
18. 19 Bethany Hargrove 12

76 David Mullins 12
20. 341 Joshua Scism 7
21. 626 Ethan Webb 6

Unlimited Mini 9-13 Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 89 Kenny Olsen 150
2. 83 Aiden Champion 112
3. 55 Colby Snow 90
4. 44 Colton Stewart 81
5. 34 Ethan Kauffman 54
6. 7 Jackson Albright 42
7. 99 Ryder Martin 41
8. 44e Ethan Mcmorris 40
9. 38 Micah Taylor 32

10. 2 Caden Kutschenko 22
11. 2 Carson Bullin 20
12. 76 Maggie Sebastian 13

Super Mini 12-15 Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 288 Dyson Williard 140
2. 205 Bryson Johnson 108
3. 3 Jackson Bowling 94
4. 9 Domenick Pennisi 93
5. 7 Nathan Albright 74

22 Kyleigh Martin 74
7. 341 Joshua Scism 68
8. 498 Brayden Hincher 60
9. 441 Seth Shirley 25

10. 19 Bo H. Talbert 20
11. 714 Chase Black 18
12. 808 James Kelley 16
13. 712 Dominic Szalay 15
14. 1 Brett Steelman 11

Girls 9-14
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16/ Madison Drye 112
2. 94 Madison Duggins 111
3. 14 Izzy Hammonds 99
4. 76 Maggie Sebastian 98
5. 19 Bethany Hargrove 42
6. 105 Ashlyn Webb 22
7. 429 Aubrie Blackwelder 18



8. 126 Emma Harvey 16
9. 929 Hanna Harvey 15

Women's 12yrs & Up (99cc & Up)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 59 Kourtney Johnson 110
2. 22 Kyleigh Martin 96
3. 76 Maggie Sebastian 80
4. 159 Morgan Johnson 75
5. 42 Felicia Gaither 71
6. 717 Olivia Pennisi 40
7. 18 Shelby Chapman 22
8. 249 Natasha Fraser 18
9. 111 Taylor Esparza 14

83 Brooke Porter 14
Trail Class (70cc-150cc)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 61 Hunter Jordan 135
2. 73 Allden Umberger 123
3. 5 Ricky Dunford 85
4. 3 Tyler Wright 52
5. 9/ Anderson Smith 45
6. 11 Ryder Block 40
7. 18 Blake Adkins 36
8. 59.5 Dalton Burbett 31
9. 797 Dylan Coen 25

10. 557 Dawson Nixon 22
11. 70 Adam Umberger 16
12. . Owen Stanford 12
13. 82 David Brito 11
14. 10 David V. Brito 10

150cc Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 205 Bryson Johnson 126
2. 498 Brayden Hincher 113
3. 47 Dustin Norman 109
4. 44 Nicholas Johnson 105
5. 19 Bo H. Talbert 88
6. 128 Brayden Lewis 86
7. 61 Hunter Jordan 84
8. 90 Alex Johnson 71
9. 9/ Anderson Smith 66

10. 626 Ethan Webb 60
11. 413 Tyler Waugh 20
12. 717 Madison Kuritz 18
13. 105 Ashlyn Webb 14
14. 11 Tylan Tatum 10
15. 83 Brooke Porter 8
16. . Owen Stanford 7

Schoolboy 1 12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 15 Addison Umberger 108
2. 19 Caleb A. Rominger 107
3. 55 Dirk Stewart 97
4. 59 Kourtney Johnson 78
5. 302 Brandon Beck 47
6. 205 Colton Austin 36
7. 519 Greyson Watkins 25
8. 42 Brixen Mccarty 20

62 Miles Griffin 20
10. 96 Drew Thomas 18



11. 62 Miles Griffin 16
12. 441 Seth Shirley 15
13. 456 Colby Burke 14
14. 89 Brandon Gullett 13
15. 816 Levi Hedrick 12

Schoolboy 2 12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 411 Marshall Wells 86
2. 435 Bryson Bowling 83
3. 348 Matthew Burrows 81
4. 76 David Mullins 80
5. 117 Clay Sebastian 79
6. 9 Dylan Saint Sing 52
7. 72 Weston Cox 50
8. 11 Jeff Martin 45
9. 22 Bryce Howell 40

10. 413 Tyler Waugh 33
11. 67 Colby Arant 25

302 Brandon Beck 25
13. 41 Brandon Barger 24
14. 223 Hunter Eaton 22

214 Evan Lucas 22
758 Grant Gayton 22

17. 623 Aaron Mahaffey 20
404 Chris Elliot 20

19. 29 Davis Temple 18
20. 129 Mattew Jacobs 16
21. 36 Garrett Gaddy 15

18 Shelby Chapman 15
23. 22 Dylan Phillips 14
24. 54 Gabriel Massie 13
25. 96 Drew Thomas 11
26. 29 Preston Strader 10

Unlimited Am B-c-d
Pos. # Name Points
1. 2 Johnithan Bishop 111
2. 56 Cameron Kearns 91
3. 7 Jared Lambert 62
4. 159 Morgan Johnson 39
5. 38 Luke Mitchell 29
6. 109 Kaleb Dunn 25

50 Nikolas Treadway 25
26 Justin Kurtz 25

9. 561 Skylar Richardson 24
10. 21 Reid Waddell 22

797 Dylan Coen 22
23 Colson Ward 22

13. 257 Brandon Berrier 20
22 Justin Griffin 20
21 Caleb Smith 20

16. 20 Jacob A. Compton 19
17. 21 Madison Booth 18
18. 921 Harley Addair 17
19. 33 Joseph Campbell 16

67 Colby Arant 16
21. 623 Aaron Mahaffey 14

931 Butter Bean Pickett 14
23. 810 Tyler Mahaffey 13

8 Joel Solomon 13
25. 519 Greyson Watkins 12
26. 1 Shawn Laughery 6
27. 403 Wade Collins 5



28. 146 Spencer Smith 4
250 A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 370 Noah Skinner 25

511 Brent East 25
3. 238 Alex Moser 22

250 C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 288 Dyson Williard 112
2. 2 Johnithan Bishop 91
3. 454 Cody Laviolette 89
4. 47 Dustin Norman 73
5. 411 Marshall Wells 71
6. 43 Bailey Bryant 69
7. 117 Clay Sebastian 52
8. 302 Brandon Beck 47
9. 23 Colson Ward 43

10. 76 David Mullins 38
11. 126 Lucas Vance 33
12. 22 Bryce Howell 29
13. 9 Dylan Saint Sing 27
14. 214 Evan Lucas 25
15. 41 Brandon Barger 22

69 Tyler Murray 22
17. 67 Colby Arant 20

50 Nikolas Treadway 20
15 Frank Lizano 20

122 Joseph Roels 20
21. 107 Jakob Owens 18
22. 557 Dawson Nixon 16
23. 129 Mattew Jacobs 15
24. 3 Jamie Owens 14
25. 75 Justin Weatherly 13

416 Dustin Colburn 13
27. 153 Jordan French 12
28. 413 Tyler Waugh 11

27 Sebastian Reyes 11
/ Michael Ramey 11

31. 11 Kaleb Johnston 10
59 Kourtney Johnson 10

33. 951 James Redmond 9
1 Cody Crews 9

810 Tyler Mahaffey 9
36. 59 Kaleb Franklin 8

28 Austin Strain 8
12 Derrick Crocker 8

39. 404 Chris Elliot 5
21 Reid Waddell 5

41. 18 Shelby Chapman 4
42. 108 Corbin Smith 3
43. 29 Preston Strader 1

214/ Eric Damron 1
816 Levi Hedrick 1
120 Mathew Ramey 1
117/ Colby Adkins 1
101 William Smith 1
216 Stephen Lucas 1

250 D (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 James Ellis 135
2. 498 Shawn Bowling 124
3. 135 Carson Barker 64



4. 56 Cameron Kearns 63
5. 710 Kyle Jones 60
6. 751 Cole Wilson 53
7. 88 Kyle Stover 50
8. 86 Dillon Logan 48

42 Zach Ward 48
10. 10 Tyler Sink 45
11. 15 Jacob Dehart 44
12. 414 Codey Jones 38
13. 32/ Camron Hale 37
14. 21/ Jason Huffman 36
15. 32 Noah Melton 28
16. 20 Jacob A. Compton 25
17. 348 Gregory Burrows 24
18. 116 Jordan Stiltner 22
19. 36 Garrett Gaddy 20

22 Lee Endicott 20
226 Eduardo Lizano 20

22. 413 Jacob Livengood 18
23. 413 Tyler Waugh 16
24. 17 Will Stone 15
25. 726 Drew Bumgarner 14

32 Dalton Ledbetter 14
27. 21/ Lee Caudle 13

77 Mike Burry 13
17 Todd Beaver 13

30. 71 Derek Lemke 10
37 Connor Cagle 10

32. 69 Wrangler Graham 9
119 Tony Gray 9

34. 24/ Joshua Reynolds 8
35. 189 Joseph Kates 6
36. 54 Grant Harris 5

24 Jay Mccarthy 5
38. 108 Bret Bumgarner 4

929 Jacob Nutter 4
469 Kole Sigmon 4

41. 33/ Drake Maynor 3
42. 141 Marcus Adkins 2
43. 54 Gabriel Massie 1

96 Nick Goodell 1
410 Greg Dehart 1
626 Tanner Kanipe 1
11 Tanner Dockstader 1

450 A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 370 Noah Skinner 25

587 Dustin Kendall 25
511 Brent East 25

4. 238 Alex Moser 22
218 Josh Given 22

450 C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 603 Jacob Ellis 130
2. 33 Blake Lewis 104
3. 119 Ricky Dunford 72
4. 8 Joel Solomon 68
5. 504 Zac Thompson 49
6. / Michael Ramey 48
7. 23 Colson Ward 35
8. 38 Luke Mitchell 27



9. 214 Evan Lucas 25
10. 109 Kaleb Dunn 22

69 Tyler Murray 22
557 Dawson Nixon 22

13. 42 Brixen Mccarty 20
14. 107 Jakob Owens 18

122 Joseph Roels 18
16. 1 Shawn Matney 17
17. 3 Jamie Owens 16

325 Timothy Mcguire 16
120 Mathew Ramey 16
289 Matthew Doran 16

21. 59 Kaleb Franklin 15
117 Clay Sebastian 15

23. 75 Justin Weatherly 14
24. 71 Braxton Keller 12

1 Cody Crews 12
1 Shawn Laughery 12

27. 108 Corbin Smith 11
28. 29 Preston Strader 9

79 Robert Currie 9
30. 454 Cody Laviolette 8

18 Shelby Chapman 8
32. 917 Dustin Brady 5
33. 17 Jonathan Thompson 4
34. 146 Spencer Smith 3
35. 50 Anthony Mills 2

450 D (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 68 Brandon Tysinger 83
2. 158 Clayton Hoaglund 76
3. 56 Cameron Kearns 74
4. 135 Carson Barker 63
5. 348 Gregory Burrows 61
6. 133 Chance Cleary 55
7. 14 Jaime Kertzie 52
8. 45 Blake Umstead 47
9. 710 Kyle Jones 41

10. 561 Skylar Richardson 37
11. 10 Tyler Sink 36
12. 21/ Jason Huffman 35
13. 32 Noah Melton 34
14. 504 Zac Thompson 31
15. 5 Zachary Johnson 28
16. 448 Adam Harrison 26
17. 414 Codey Jones 25

403 Wade Collins 25
37 Connor Cagle 25

20. 71 Derek Lemke 24
21. 413 Jacob Livengood 22
22. 248 Donnie Hayes 20
23. 14 Eric Gerlach 18
24. 328 Donovan Hayes 16

513 Ethan Tilley 16
26. 21 Caleb Smith 15
27. 32/ Camron Hale 14

33 Joseph Campbell 14
29. / Anthony Baird 13

17 Todd Beaver 13
31. 13 Andrew Shaffner 11
32. 260 Larry Adkins 10

18 Aiden Kertzie 10



22 Lee Endicott 10
35. 5 Joshua Trexler 8

68 Glenn Hamilton 8
37. 25 Nathan Horn 7
38. 751 Cole Wilson 1

86 Dillon Logan 1
25+ Vet A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 587 Dustin Kendall 25

616 Darrell Sellers 25
3. 238 Alex Moser 22

218 Josh Given 22
25+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 5 Jason Brendle 122
2. 325 Timothy Mcguire 104
3. 57 Chris Catuccio 71
4. 14 Peter Emerson 47

992 Cj Pruitt 47
6. 448 Adam Harrison 40
7. 1 Shawn Matney 33
8. 26 Justin Kurtz 25
9. 626 Billy Andrews 22

10. 257 Brandon Berrier 20
11. 33 Joshua Donell 18
12. 12 Derrick Crocker 14
13. 917 Dakota Smith 13

40+ Vet A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 931 Ronald Dyer Jr 25

671 Mike Keller 25
16 Richie Stone 25

4. 28 Gary Buckholz 22
5. 33 Kevin Webb 20

40+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 88/ Matt Mauldin 124
2. 88 Greg Cooper 85
3. 0 Seth Block 43
4. 80 Brian Austin 40

00 John James 40
/ Michael Ramey 40

7. 43 Dean Lyons 38
8. 7 Josh Brun 32
9. 820 Jeremiah Kerley 25

10. 79 Robert Currie 22
41 Ronnie Gardner 22

12. 777 James Burry 20
951 James Redmond 20
714 Gary Adkins 20

15. 525 Daniel Lackey 16
16. 7 Dusty Steelman 15
17. 19 Gary Billings 14
18. 821 Bryan Adkins 11
19. 93 Michael Stith 10

50+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 561 Sam Dayton 100
2. / Chris Stone 96
3. 14 Jaime Kertzie 79
4. z89 Warren Doyle 65



5. 65 Philip Woerner 55
6. 272 Shannon Mcglamery 47
7. 88 Kyle Stover 41
8. 43 Dean Lyons 35
9. 567 Dan Gregory 29

10. 671 Mike Keller 25
41 Ronnie Gardner 25

12. 159 Craig Johnson 18
13. 49 Mark S. King 16

27 Bruce Boileau 16
15. 39 Bob Maner 14

481 Steve Lawrence 14
307 Eric Stein 14

18. 20 Ike Dejager 13
19. 93 Michael Stith 12

Pit Bike 1
Pos. # Name Points
1. 55 Colby Snow 126
2. 12 Ryan Spry 80
3. 38 Micah Taylor 76
4. 232 Timothy Moore 74
5. 38 Buddy East 44
6. 67 Chase Lowrance 28
7. 16 Bradley Beck 25
8. 5 Jason Brendle 22
9. 95 Scotty Hill 21

10. 159 Connor Johnson 20
808 Mavric Gold 20

12. 498 Brayden Hincher 18
13. 33 Jesse Ellis 16

917 Dakota Smith 16
x18 Andre Marinelli 16

16. z20 Anthony Ratley 15
2 Alijah Solomon 15

133 Chance Cleary 15
514 Mason Thompson 15

20. x Tanner Marinelli 14
125cc 2 Stroke Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 15 Addison Umberger 108
2. 55 Dirk Stewart 94
3. 59 Kourtney Johnson 68
4. 23 Cameron James 56
5. 302 Brandon Beck 50
6. 72 Weston Cox 47
7. 19 Caleb A. Rominger 46
8. 116 Jordan Stiltner 45
9. 126 Lucas Vance 41

10. 205 Colton Austin 30
11. 72 Jared Dunbar 22

67 Mark King Jr 22
13. 42 Brixen Mccarty 20
14. 469 Kole Sigmon 19
15. 96 Drew Thomas 18
16. 16 Bradley Beck 15
17. 456 Colby Burke 13
18. 89 Brandon Gullett 10
19. 816 Levi Hedrick 9
20. 3 Garrett Stilwell 5

65cc Unlimited 7-11
Pos. # Name Points



1. 2 Cooper Rominger 112
2. 3 Travis W. Duggins Jr 95
3. 54 Khayden Brown 94
4. 639 Finn Maready 90
5. 16/ Madison Drye 67
6. 23 Kolton Kinlaw 66
7. 16 Grant Bragg 64
8. 2 Carson Bullin 50
9. 481 Jayden Andrews 43

10. 912 Colt Lackey 38
11. 4 Calvin Shores 36
12. 6 Zane Zimmerman 32
13. 808 Mavric Gold 31
14. 704 Kolden Oelenberger 25

223 Bentley Lambeth 25
16. 3 Austin Webb 22
17. 11 Luke Mitchell 21
18. 625 Jackson Flynn 20
19. 39 Drake Shelton 18
20. 777 Trevor Bowden 16
21. 811 Hudson Kuritz 15
22. 8 Trace Block 13
23. 28 Paxton Williams 10

34 Toby Annas 10
184 Isaac Cummings 10

26. 9 Domenick Pennisi 8
51cc Shaft Drive Limited 4-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 99 Blake Abboud 115
2. 4 Anderson Talbert 95
3. 394 Tucker Duggins 79
4. 821 Brayden Cook 77
5. 96/ Brentlee Latimer 75
6. 222 Aiden Sage 69
7. 1 Raylan Baker 64
8. 933 Brody Fesperman 59
9. 8 Tanner Miller 44

10. 3 Carter Schutte 42
1/ Haven Burrows 42

12. 300 Asten Dobson 41
616 Landon Brady 41

14. 199 Jackson Colgan 39
15. 214 Mckinley Thomas 38
16. 116 Ezra Cerven 33
17. 86 Case Phillips 29
18. 5 Easton Kerby 22
19. 126 John Flack 21
20. 64 John Mitchell 19
21. 222/ Camdyn Villano 16
22. 253 Simon Schutte 12
23. 8/ Macon Lineberry 11
24. / Ryder Sutton 10
25. 703 Chris Scott 7

955 Paxtyn Hollister 7
27. 84 Dylan Yusko 6

2 Crew Phillips 6
29. 222x Roczen Adkins 3
30. 5 Kullen Moses 1

51cc Shaft/multi Speed 4-8 Beg
Pos. # Name Points
1. 77 Camden Tolbert 136
2. 5 Dash Swaim 122



3. 187 Carter Rominger 108
4. 95 Ryder Hill 89
5. 703 Chris Scott 70
6. 268 Damion Floyd 47
7. 59 Hayleigh Rose 44
8. 6 Emma Lowrance 40
9. 22 Kaylann Goodrich 32

10. 317 Wells Richardson 29
11. 213 Austin Brown 25

177 Brinley Shephard 25
11 Kix Benfield 25
88 Aven Dellinger 25
7 Asher Delp 25

16. 10 Adelynn Goodrich 23
17. 94 Gavan Healey 18
18. 300 Asten Dobson 16
19. 619 Taylor Baird 15

21 Brayton Damron 15
21. 107 Drew Carlton 14

55 Reece Kerby 14
23. 100 Matix Hoaglund 12
24. 09 Mason Graham 11
25. 568 Deacon Thomas 1

250/450 B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 7 Jared Lambert 70
2. 159 Morgan Johnson 54
3. 992 Cj Pruitt 50
4. 11 Jeff Martin 47
5. 8 Caleb Wallace 33
6. 223 Hunter Eaton 22

14 Peter Emerson 22
797 Dylan Coen 22
22 Justin Griffin 22

10. 607 Drew Hartley 20
11. 931 Butter Bean Pickett 18

9 Dylan Saint Sing 18
13. 21 Madison Booth 16
14. 519 Greyson Watkins 15

30+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Dustin Williard 127
2. 33 Blake Lewis 118
3. 57/ Blake Koch 100
4. 5 Zachary Johnson 77
5. 29 Jason Brown 66

57 Chris Catuccio 66
7. 100 Ray Herring 53
8. 49 Matt Mcdonald 40
9. 921 Harley Addair 28

10. 40 Thomas Foy 27
11. 8 Jeremy Wright 22

820 Jeremiah Kerley 22
13. 79 Robert Currie 20

416 Dustin Colburn 20
23 Hal Burrows 20

525 Daniel Lackey 20
17. 331 Ken Pruss 15

/ Anthony Baird 15
289 Matthew Doran 15



119 Ricky Dunford 15
Warriors Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 119 Ricky Dunford 112
2. 42 Felicia Gaither 65
3. 133 Chance Cleary 58
4. 21 Matt Mitchell 51
5. 14 Peter Emerson 50
6. 120 Mathew Ramey 30
7. 191 Brandon Daniels 27
8. 14 Eric Gerlach 25

68 Brandon Tysinger 25
26 Justin Kurtz 25

11. 7 Dusty Steelman 22
80 Brian Austin 22
8 Robert Ingram 22

14. 28 Gary Buckholz 20
15. 714 Gary Adkins 18
16. 17 Jonathan Thompson 14
17. 50 Anthony Mills 10

Pit Bike 2
Pos. # Name Points
1. 89 Kenny Olsen 145
2. 72 Alan Spry 36
3. 433 Matt Cerven 25
4. 325 Timothy Mcguire 22

616 Darrell Sellers 22
111 Sammy Hollister 22

7. 288 Dyson Williard 20
8. 154 Blaze Schacht 18

x Joshua Faircloth 18
10. 8 Joel Solomon 16
11. 43 Bailey Bryant 15
12. 12 Ryan Spry 13
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